Race Date
April 26, 2015

Overall
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Name
Adrian Gorski
Erik Saszik
Paul Steinle
Kevin Cronin
Gerardo Moreno
Mohsin Yafai
Scott Brehman
Kip Conwell
Joel Offelt
Michael Rosengrant
Richard Nguyen
Jose Hernandez
Derrick Tussing
Gwen Facchine
Carlos Landa
Claudia Badillo
Francisco Gaytan
Julia Rios
Timothy Pauldon
Arlo Johnston
Jason Ferguson
Luis Rosales
Stanley Merunowicz
Julie Pacer
Leah Rebecca Cardona
David Merrill
Rasoul Rezvanian
Raleigh Ford
Emmanuel Delgado
Angie Merrill
Alejandro Zavala
Michelle Guittar
John Butler-Ludwig
Tracy Swartz
Brian Guiab
Mariene Tenorio
James Murray
Luna Johnston
Gerardo Gutierrez
Celia Marino
Luna Moreno
Klaudia Lewonczyk
Jennifer Dixon
Hanna Ahn
Frank Gutienez
Carly Kelroy
Joseph Sorce

2015 NEIU Golden Eagle 5K

Affiliation
General Public

Student
Staff/Faculty
General Public

Student

Member/Affiliat
General Public
Member/Affiliat
General Public
Student

General Public

General Public

Student
General Public
General Public
General Public
General Public
Staff/Faculty
Staff/Faculty
General Public
General Public
General Public
Student
General Public
General Public

Student

General Public

Student

General Public

General Public

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3836
3488
4197
3809
3873
4547
2883
3491
3485
3890
3875
3846
4539
3822
3853
3790
3498
4195
3881
4200
3823
3889
3870
3878
3802
3869
3886
3824
3815
3868
4551
3842
3801
3495
3841
3494
3499
4199
3843
3030
2865
3856
3819
3483
3486
3493
3898

16
a7
30
22
40
24
26
39
51
39
16
25
52
31
23
34
40
25
25
10
49
20
66
38
23
40
64
22
13
34
21
31
49
25
27
20
a7
12
30
14
35
22
44
29
46
21
63
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11

12

10

13

11

14

10
11

12
12
13
13

1-16
40-99
17-39
17-39
40-99
17-39
17-39
17-39
40-99
17-39

1-16
17-39
40-99
17-39
17-39
17-39
40-99
17-39
17-39

1-16
40-99
17-39
40-99
17-39
17-39
40-99
40-99
17-39

1-16
17-39
17-39
17-39
40-99
17-39
17-39
17-39
40-99

1-16
17-39

1-16
17-39
17-39
40-99
17-39
40-99
17-39
40-99

Time Pace
18:41.2 6:02/M
18:46.1 6:03/M
18:48.1 6:04/M
19:49.7 6:24/M
20:11.2 6:31/M
20:18.7 6:33/M
20:34.6 6:38/M
21:30.9 6:56/M
21:30.9 6:56/M
21:52.2 7:03/M
22:06.8 7:08/M
22:07.2 7:08/M
22:38.8 7:18/IM
23:13.2 7:29/M
23:38.7 7:37/M
23:45.7 7:40/M
23:49.4 7:41/M
24:00.4 7:45/M
24:57.9 8:03/M
24:59.5 8:04/M
25:36.2 8:15/M
25:47.7 8:19/M
25:51.1 8:20/M
26:07.2 8:25/M
26:15.1 8:28/M
26:42.5 8:37/M
26:43.5 8:37/M
26:44.5 8:37/M
26:53.9 8:40/M
26:54.2 8:41/M
27:09.5 8:45/M
27:21.8 8:49/M
27:23.1 8:50/M
27:31.4 8:53/M
27:35.9 8:54/M
27:37.7 8:55/M
27:51.3 8:59/M
28:02.8 9:03/M
28:03.1 9:03/M
28:03.7 9:03/M
28:20.9 9:08/M
28:28.6 9:11/M
28:33.5 9:13/M
28:38.6 9:14/M
28:42.4 9:15/M
28:46.3 9:17/M
29:06.3 9:23/M

04/26/2015 12:31:01



Race Date
April 26, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Scott Venus
Trysha Soci
Adrianna Wdziekonska
Olivia Dixon
Shana Mastoon
Liesl Downey
Heather Hynds
Annika Olivar
Christopher Thoms
Carlos Del Angel
Borislava Miltcheva
Joel Marta
Brian Sobolak
Cindy Yeager
Alfredo Aguilar
Katie Bocek
Monica Dominguez
Carmen Martinez
Jose Perez
James Beer
Margaret McNabb
Victoria Orlowski
Arman Cortes
Samantha Sandowski
Cassandra Baker
Judith Hotovy
Elio Benitez
Juan Cornejo
Mysh Knight
Dylan Broderick
Alma Mendoza
James Morgan
Cindy Voisine
Sophia Daniels
Syliva Daniels
Martin Geisso
Pedro Torres
Sandra Salinas
Ale Cruz
Karen Rocha
Jeannette Aguilar
Cynthia Szczygiel
Iris Benavides
Samantha Washington
Lloy Johnston
Ariel Zamora
Rebecca Severson

2015 NEIU Golden Eagle 5K

Affiliation
General Public

Student

General Public
General Public
General Public
General Public

General Public
General Public
Staff/Faculty

General Public
General Public
General Public
General Public
General Public
General Public
student

General Public
General Public
General Public
Student

Student

General Public
General Public
General Public
Member/Affiliat
General Public
Student

General Public

Staff/Faculty
General Public
General Public
General Public
General Public
Student
General Public
General Public

General Public

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4541 25 M 15 17-39
3484 33 F 14 17-39
4543 22 F 15 17-39
3818 12 F 3 1-16
3862 32 F 16 17-39
3821 35 F 17 17-39
3848 33 F 18 17-39
2983 13 F 4 1-16
4535 28 M 16 17-39
3814 43 M 14 40-99
3871 33 F 19 17-39
3014 23 M 17 17-39
3897 40 M 15 40-99
4549 42 F 2 40-99
3789 55 M 16 40-99
3797 25 F 20 17-39
3820 23 F 21 17-39
3861 41 F 3 40-99
3883 42 M 17 40-99
3792 29 M 18 17-39
3863 12 F 5 1-16
3876 22 F 22 17-39
3807 22 M 19 17-39
3496 22 F 23 17-39
3497 12 F 6 1-16
3847 28 F 24 17-39
3795 36 M 20 17-39
3805 29 M 21 17-39
3849 35 F 25 17-39
3800 8 M 5 1-16
3865 28 F 26 17-39
3874 42 M 18 40-99
4542 47 F 4 40-99
4185 6 F 7 1-16
4184 45 F 5 40-99
3832 59 M 19 40-99
4537 38 M 22 17-39
3891 45 F 6 40-99
3811 36 F 27 17-39
3887 22 F 28 17-39
3787 26 F 29 17-39
3900 50 F 7 40-99
3793 29 F 30 17-39
4198 11 F 8 1-16
2946 42 F 8 40-99
4194 22 M 23 17-39
3893 42 F 9 40-99
2

Time Pace
29:13.2 9:25/M
29:24.9 9:29/M
29:41.6 9:35/M
30:14.9 9:45/M
30:28.5 9:50/M
30:28.9 9:50/M
30:34.1 9:52/M
30:36.9 9:52/M
30:45.7 9:55/M
31:00.2 10:00/M
31:08.7 10:03/M
31:10.1 10:03/M
31:22.1 10:07/M
31:31.2 10:10/M
31:50.2 10:16/M
32:17.8 10:25/M
32:36.2 10:31/M
32:40.8 10:32/M
32:40.8 10:32/M
33:33.2 10:49/M
33:50.2 10:55/M
33:54.1 10:56/M
33:55.5 10:56/M
34:28.8 11:07/M
34:29.6 11:07/M
34:34.9 11:09/M
34:54.4 11:15/M
35:03.2 11:18/M
35:06.2 11:19/M
35:24.2 11:25/M
35:25.7 11:25/M
35:48.1 11:33/M
36:02.2 11:37/M
36:18.2 11:43/M
36:21.7 11:44/M
36:54.9 11:54/M
36:55.2 11:55/M
36:57.5 11:55/M
36:58.7 11:55/M
37:00.6 11:56/M
37:42.8 12:10/M
37:45.5 12:11/M
37:51.9 12:13/M
37:58.4 12:15/M
38:00.2 12:15/M
38:50.4 12:32/M
38:53.4 12:33/M

04/26/2015 12:31:02



Race Date
April 26, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Name
Geazys Mihnsheu
Belkins Gaviria
Jesse Carmona
Heather Yutzy
Robin Heggum
Jasmine Aguilar
Emiliano Lamas
Elizabeth Aguilar
Amanda Delgado
Joshua Paul
Samantha Gill
Flor Benitez
Anna Cornejo
Bianca Molina
Jennifer Sevilla
Pamela Fullerton
Craig Fullerton
Liliana Valenzuela
Marina Cordoba
Susana Guzman
Jose Silva
Jennifer Potokar
Bridgette Kojo-Ganson
Alvin Cardona
Shoshana Turkia
Adina Lapadai
Kelly Daliege
Melissa ReardonHenry
Ann McNabb
Amy Greenberg
Fernanda Brasilaro
Emilia Mendoza
Andrew Brake
Chase Gordon
Melba Rodriguez
Maria Elena Sifuentes
Lois Luongo

2015 NEIU Golden Eagle 5K

Affiliation

Student
Student
General Public
Staff/Faculty
General Public

General Public
General Public
Student
Student
General Public
General Public

Staff/Faculty
General Public
General Public
Student

General Public
General Public
Student
General Public
Staff/Faculty
Member/Affiliat
Student
General Public

Staff/Faculty
Member/Affiliat

General Public
Staff/Faculty
General Public
Staff/Faculty
General Public

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3489 31 M 24 17-39
3830 25 F 31 17-39
3804 52 M 20 40-99
4550 48 F 10 40-99
3845 37 F 32 17-39
3786 14 F 9 1-16
4553 8 M 6 1-16
3788 48 F 11 40-99
3816 23 F 33 17-39
3880 24 M 25 17-39
3834 21 F 34 17-39
3794 29 F 35 17-39
3806 30 F 36 17-39
4196 22 F 37 17-39
3894 38 F 38 17-39
3826 35 F 39 17-39
3825 35 M 26 17-39
4540 35 F 40 17-39
3492 59 F 12 40-99
3844 27 F 41 17-39
3896 27 M 27 17-39
3884 22 F 42 17-39
3850 42 F 13 40-99
3803 43 M 21 40-99
4538 34 F 43 17-39
3854 32 F 44 17-39
3812 24 F 45 17-39
3500 51 F 14 40-99
3864 46 F 15 40-99
3839 44 F 16 40-99
3487 37 F 46 17-39
3866 41 F 17 40-99
3799 39 M 28 17-39
3835 39 F 47 17-39
3888 54 F 18 40-99
3895 51 F 19 40-99
3490 64 F 20 40-99
3

Time
38:55.9
39:14.2
39:15.5
39:29.3
39:29.6
39:47.4
40:07.5
40:16.3
40:30.4
40:33.5
40:34.2
40:46.8
40:53.5
41:04.2
41:30.2
41:35.3
41:36.7
41:44.3
41:49.7
42:12.2
44:16.8
44:17.3
45:18.1
45:20.2
45:20.2
45:25.9
45:42.2
45:51.5
45:52.7
48:30.3
49:52.1
52:24.5
55:26.8
56:05.1
58:29.5

1:01:11.8
1:02:51.1

04/26/2015 12:31:02

Pace
12:33/M
12:39/M
12:40/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:50/M
12:56/M
12:59/M
13:04/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:09/M
13:11/M
13:15/M
13:23/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:28/M
13:29/M
13:37/M
14:17/M
14:17/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:39/M
14:45/M
14:47/M
14:48/M
15:39/M
16:05/M
16:54/M
17:53/M
18:05/M
18:52/M
19:44/M
20:16/M



